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2026 Track and Field Schedule 

          

DAY DATE OPPONENT  
(H-Home, A-Away) or Invitational  

TIME 
 

Wednesday  February 18 H- Sandalwood, Wolfson, AC, Englewood  5:00pm  
Saturday  February 21 Danny Brown Invite @ Bishop Snyder  TBD 
Tuesday February 24  @ Sandalwood  TBD  
Friday  February 27  Providence Invitational  TBD  
Monday    March 2 H- Wolfson, Sandalwood  5:00pm 
Friday  March 6 Bolles Bulldog Invitational  TBD  
Tuesday  March 10 @ Wolfson  TBD  
Friday  March 13  North Florida/South Florida Challenge-Flagler P. Coast TBD  
Saturday  March 21  Bob Hayes @ UNF  TBD  
Tuesday March 31  Skyy Dixon Invite @ Providence  TBD  
Friday/Sat April 3-4 Florida Relays - University of Florida  TBD  
Thursday April 9 2026 Gateway Championship @ UNF TBD  
Saturday April 18 FHSAA District Championship @ Oakleaf  TBD  
Saturday  May 2  FHSAA Regional Championship @ Sanford, FL TBD  
Saturday  May 8  2026 FHSAA State Championship @ UNF  TBD  
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